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Description

199811120004
48661

11/12/1998
11:21:28

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199909270004
02071

09/27/1999
01:28:02

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RODGER E

199312060003
87861

200007130002
35421

07/13/2000
09:51:18

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ORMSBY,
DANIEL W

200007240002
48161

07/24/2000
12:57:59

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ESTHER,
CATHERINE D

199907090002
89111

200008100002
72921

08/10/2000
10:45:42

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HANSEN,
DALE L

199909030003
72911

200101030000
00811

01/03/2001
10:56:20

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MAROZSAN,
GEORGE M

199901140000
19731

200105150001
96241

05/15/2001
10:44:20

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND,
BILLY W

200003070000
71791

200107100002
84071

07/10/2001
08:01:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BARTON,
ERIC

200108280003
70621

08/28/2001
01:04:25

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BROCK, GARY
W JR

200008250002
91781

200110150004
45771

10/15/2001
01:16:13

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

200101180000
18841

200110220004
54821

10/22/2001
02:05:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

200104020001
21111

200109280004
20891

09/28/2001
12:51:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES KAMMAN,
RUDOLPH B

200003170000
85751

200112030005
22361

12/03/2001
12:43:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES OHLSON,
RICHARD J JR

200005120001
57091

200202270000
94911

02/27/2002
09:47:17

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARMY
AVIATION
CENTER
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200103160000
94791

200205140002
27920

05/14/2002
12:56:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND,
BILLY W

200103130000
87281

200207010003
06630

07/01/2002
12:46:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARMY
AVIATION
CENTER
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200206240002
94680



200210160005
05310

10/16/2002
12:45:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
LORENA N

200007060002
25351

200212020005
96530

12/02/2002
11:11:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200111080004
84451

200301030000
03720

01/03/2003
08:42:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARMY
AVIATION
CENTER
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200206240002
94680

200301130000
21860

01/13/2003
08:23:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES DODD, DAVID
N

200207190003
37150

200301130000
24840

01/13/2003
02:41:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199908260003
58261

200302180001
00500

02/18/2003
09:18:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
AMANDA C

200110220004
54611

200303040001
29450

03/04/2003
09:45:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
TIMOTHY S

200111070004
81591

200303100001
43090

03/10/2003
10:13:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BUCHANAN,
MARY ELLEN

200203080001
12381

200304070002
05460

04/07/2003
11:01:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES GULLEDGE,
KRISTI P

200102260000
65051

200304240002
51010

04/24/2003
08:47:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
JASON A

200103160000
94791

200304210002
44760

04/21/2003
03:10:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
JAMES F

200208020003
63170

200306090003
60790

06/09/2003
02:47:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE, ROY E
JR

200205300002
54330

200307150004
45920

07/15/2003
08:48:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
BRIAN S

200210030004
82030

200307280004
83950

07/28/2003
01:05:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MIRE, GAIL S 200102270000
66951


