Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811120004 48661	11/12/1998 11:21:28	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						•
199909270004 02071	09/27/1999 01:28:02	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RODGER E					199312060003 87861	
00007130002 5421	07/13/2000 09:51:18	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ORMSBY, DANIEL W						
200007240002 8161	07/24/2000 12:57:59	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTHER, CATHERINE D					199907090002 89111	
200008100002 72921	08/10/2000 10:45:42	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HANSEN, DALE L					199909030003 72911	
200101030000 00811	01/03/2001 10:56:20	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MAROZSAN, GEORGE M					199901140000 19731	
200105150001 96241	05/15/2001 10:44:20	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND, BILLY W					200003070000 71791	
200107100002 34071	07/10/2001 08:01:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARTON, ERIC						
200108280003 70621	08/28/2001 01:04:25	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, GARY W JR					200008250002 91781	
200110150004 45771	10/15/2001 01:16:13	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST					200101180000 18841	
200110220004 54821	10/22/2001 02:05:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST					200104020001	
200109280004 20891	09/28/2001 12:51:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	KAMMAN, RUDOLPH B					200003170000 85751	
200112030005 2361	12/03/2001 12:43:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	OHLSON, RICHARD J JR					200005120001 57091	
200202270000 4911	02/27/2002 09:47:17	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARMY AVIATION CENTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					200103160000 94791	
200205140002 27920	05/14/2002 12:56:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND, BILLY W					200103130000 87281	
200207010003 06630	07/01/2002 12:46:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARMY AVIATION CENTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					200206240002 94680	

			_			1	 		
200210160005 05310	10/16/2002 12:45:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, LORENA N			200007060002 25351	
200212020005 96530	12/02/2002 11:11:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			200111080004 84451	
200301030000 03720	01/03/2003 08:42:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARMY AVIATION CENTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			200206240002 94680	
200301130000 21860	01/13/2003 08:23:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	DODD, DAVID N			200207190003 37150	
200301130000 24840	01/13/2003 02:41:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199908260003 58261	
200302180001 00500	02/18/2003 09:18:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, AMANDA C			200110220004 54611	
200303040001 29450	03/04/2003 09:45:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, TIMOTHY S			200111070004 81591	
200303100001 43090	03/10/2003 10:13:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCHANAN, MARY ELLEN			200203080001 12381	
200304070002 05460	04/07/2003 11:01:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLEDGE, KRISTI P			200102260000 65051	
200304240002 51010	04/24/2003 08:47:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, JASON A			200103160000 94791	
200304210002 44760	04/21/2003 03:10:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, JAMES F			200208020003 63170	
200306090003 60790	06/09/2003 02:47:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, ROY E JR			200205300002 54330	
200307150004 45920	07/15/2003 08:48:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, BRIAN S			200210030004 82030	
200307280004 83950	07/28/2003 01:05:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MIRE, GAIL S			200102270000 66951	